
PONDEROSA HIGH SCHOOL
2026/2027 COURSE REQUEST WORKSHEET for Ninth Grade (CLASS OF 2030)

(PRINT NAME) Last Name                                                   First Name                                                                          Middle Initial

REQUIRED SUBJECTS
(CIRCLE ONE COURSE NUMBER FOR EACH SUBJECT) Elective Classes  

Course 
Code

ENGLISH
Course Name

Course 
Code

Course Name

0101 English 1 --- 0456
0401
0411
0412
0107
0601
0607
0620
0625
0653
0650
0660
0661
0663
0664
0653
0655
0670
0702
0703
0704
0862
0877

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 
French 1
Spanish 1 
Spanish 2* 
English Language Development Levels 1-3
Art 1 
3D Design 
Theatre 1 
Technical Theatre & Production 
Beginning & Intermediate Instruments 
Beginning/Intermediate Band 
Beginning Chorus 
Treble Chorus (Women's)
Baritone Choir (Men's Chorus) 
Beginning Singing (Solo voice) 
Jazz Ensemble***
Marching Band* 
Music Appreciation 
Agriculture Mechanics
Floral Design 
Principles of Agriculture 
Learning Center* 
ASB Leadership* (Must complete App at tinyurl)+

0102 Advanced English 1*
Course 

Code
MATH 

Course Name
Teacher 
Initials

0239 Algebra Foundations*

0212 Algebra 1 

0221 Geometry*

0227 Advanced Algebra 2*
Course 

Code
SCIENCE

Course Name
0311 Biology ---

0706 Agriculture Biology ---
Course 

Code
HEALTH/TECH/Social Science

Course Name
265/451 Health/ICT Foundations** ^ ---

0455 Exploring Computer Sciences (ECS) ---

265/176 Health/American Mosaic** ^ ---

Course 
Code

PHYSICAL ED
Course Name

All students will be assigned a six-period day at PHS.  My preference (not 
guaranteed) is:
___ 1st - 6th
___ 2nd - 7th
An optional request may be made:  
___ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7)

I plan on riding the school bus in 9th grade  ___ YES   ___ NO

0271 Life Fitness 1 ---

Course 
Code

 Please choose at least four different 
elective options and rank them in 

order of preference

1)

2)
Course Code Requested 7th Class  (Pending Availability)

Course Name3)

4)
*Teacher Approval Required    **These classes are combined for a year-long course

^Students will be placed into either Health/ICT or Health/American Mosaic. Please 
select your preference. Preference is not guaranteed.              *** Audition required   
+ASB Application can be found here: https://tinyurl.com/asbphsapp

COMMITMENT AGREEMENT
The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested classes for the 2026-2027 school year.  

I understand that these requests are not guaranteed but based on space and availability.

Parent Signature Date

For course descriptions, please refer to the Course 
Directory online at www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us or scan 

the QR code
Student Signature Date


