

PONDEROSA HIGH SCHOOL
2026/2027 COURSE REQUEST WORKSHEET for Ninth Grade (CLASS OF 2030)

(PRINT NAME) Last Name

First Name

Middle Initial

REQUIRED SUBJECTS (CIRCLE ONE COURSE NUMBER FOR EACH SUBJECT)		
Course Code	ENGLISH Course Name	
0101	English 1	---
0102	Advanced English 1*	
Course Code	MATH Course Name	Teacher Initials
0239	Algebra Foundations*	
0212	Algebra 1	
0221	Geometry*	
0227	Advanced Algebra 2*	
Course Code	SCIENCE Course Name	
0311	Biology	---
0706	Agriculture Biology	---
Course Code	HEALTH/TECH/Social Science Course Name	
265/451	Health/ICT Foundations** ^	---
0455	Exploring Computer Sciences (ECS)	---
265/176	Health/American Mosaic** ^	---
Course Code	PHYSICAL ED Course Name	
0271	Life Fitness 1	---
Course Code	Please choose at least four different elective options and rank them in order of preference	
1)		
2)		
3)		
4)		

Elective Classes	
Course Code	Course Name
0456	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence
0401	French 1
0411	Spanish 1
0412	Spanish 2*
0107	English Language Development Levels 1-3
0601	Art 1
0607	3D Design
0620	Theatre 1
0625	Technical Theatre & Production
0653	Beginning & Intermediate Instruments
0650	Beginning/Intermediate Band
0660	Beginning Chorus
0661	Treble Chorus (Women's)
0663	Baritone Choir (Men's Chorus)
0664	Beginning Singing (Solo voice)
0653	Jazz Ensemble***
0655	Marching Band*
0670	Music Appreciation
0702	Agriculture Mechanics
0703	Floral Design
0704	Principles of Agriculture
0862	Learning Center*
0877	ASB Leadership* (Must complete App at tinyurl)+

All students will be assigned a six-period day at PHS. My preference (**not guaranteed**) is:

1st - 6th
 2nd - 7th

An optional request may be made:
 I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7)

I plan on riding the school bus in 9th grade YES NO

Course Code	Requested 7th Class (Pending Availability) Course Name

*Teacher Approval Required **These classes are combined for a year-long course

^Students will be placed into either Health/ICT or Health/American Mosaic. Please select your preference. Preference is not guaranteed. *** Audition required
+ASB Application can be found here: <https://tinyurl.com/asbphsapp>

COMMITMENT AGREEMENT

The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested classes for the 2026-2027 school year.
I understand that these requests are not guaranteed but based on space and availability.



For course descriptions, please refer to the Course Directory online at www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us or scan the QR code

Parent Signature

Date

Student Signature

Date